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December

January

February

29

5-10

19

20

22

26-28

7-14

17

20

24

27

28
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14
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2210

Tornadoes Basketball

Tue

Fri
Mon-Fri
Mon
Tue

Thu
Mon-Wed
Wed
Sat-Sat
Tue

Fri

Tue

Fri

Sat

Sat

Tue

Fri

Tue

Fri

Mon

2016-2017
@Brown Co.

@Western

North Green Tournament

Pittsfield

Greenfield

Carrollton

Mendon Tournament

@North Greene

Winchester Tournament

Routt

@Liberty

West Central
Brussels

Pleasant Hill

@Camp Point

@ISD

Payson (senior Night)
@Triopia

Calhoun

Regionals

6:00pm
6:00pm
TBA

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
TBA

6:00pm
TBA

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
3:00pm
3:00 pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

TBA



