## **Tornadoes Basketball**

## 2016-2017

November	29	Tue	@Brown Co.	6:00pm
December	2	Fri	@Western	6:00pm
	5-10	Mon-Fri	North Green Tournament	TBA
	19	Mon	Pittsfield	6:00pm
	20	Tue	Greenfield	6:00pm
	22	Thu	Carrollton	6:00pm
	26-28	Mon-Wed	Mendon Tournament	TBA
January	4	Wed	@North Greene	6:00pm
	7-14	Sat-Sat	Winchester Tournament	TBA
	17	Tue	Routt	6:00pm
	20	Fri	@Liberty	6:00pm
	24	Tue	West Central	6:00pm
	27	Fri	Brussels	6:00pm
	28	Sat	Pleasant Hill	3:00pm
February	4	Sat	@Camp Point	3:00 pm
	7	Tue	@ISD	6:00pm
	10	Fri	Payson (senior Night)	6:00pm
	14	Tue	@Triopia	6:00pm
	17	Fri	Calhoun	6:00pm
	2210	Mon	Regionals	TBA